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The King Marlin Swim Club Pro-Am Classic, Sanction #: NT076-15/NT077-15

Hosted by The King Marlin Swim Club/ Mid-Cities Arlington Swimming

Team Rankings - Through Event 16

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Mission Viejo Na 222Mission Viejo Na

 2 Lakeside Aquatic 135Lakeside Aquatic

 3 Houston Swim Clu 134Houston Swim Clu

 4 Clovis Swim Club 114Clovis Swim Club

 5 Pro Swimmers 91Pro Swimmers

 6 Schroeder YMCA S 88Schroeder YMCA S

 7 Lobo Aquatic Clu 82Lobo Aquatic Clu

 8 Lincoln Select S 52Lincoln Select S

 9 Fort Worth Area 45Fort Worth Area

 10 Springfield Aqua 43Springfield Aqua

 11 Dads Club Swim T 38Dads Club Swim T

 12 Mid-Cities Arlin 27Mid-Cities Arlin

 13 Tri Aquatics 23Tri Aquatics

 14 City Of Midland 19City Of Midland

 15 Texas Ford Aquatics 16Texas Ford Aquatics

 16 Oshkosh YMCA Dol 15Oshkosh YMCA Dol

 17 Wichita Swim Clu 13Wichita Swim Clu

 18 Ad Astra Area Aq 12Ad Astra Area Aq

 19 Sooner Swim Club 11Sooner Swim Club

 19 Dallas Mustangs 11Dallas Mustangs

 21 Tule Nation Trit 10Tule Nation Trit

 22 Arkansas Dolphin 9Arkansas Dolphin

 23 Wichita Aqua Sho 8Wichita Aqua Sho

 24 SharkATAC 6SharkATAC

 24 Wichita Northwes 6Wichita Northwes

 26 King Marlin Swim 5King Marlin Swim

 26 Topeka Swim Asso 5Topeka Swim Asso
 1,240.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Mission Viejo Na 375Mission Viejo Na

 2 Pro Swimmers 197Pro Swimmers

 3 Lakeside Aquatic 128Lakeside Aquatic

 4 Dads Club Swim T 71Dads Club Swim T

 4 Clovis Swim Club 71Clovis Swim Club

 6 Austin Swim Club 43Austin Swim Club

 7 Houston Swim Clu 41Houston Swim Clu

 8 Dallas Mustangs 35Dallas Mustangs

 9 King Marlin Swim 33King Marlin Swim

 10 Fort Worth Area 32Fort Worth Area

 11 Arkansas Dolphin 31Arkansas Dolphin

 12 Jasper County Ki 27Jasper County Ki

 13 Tsunami Swim Tea 22Tsunami Swim Tea
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The King Marlin Swim Club Pro-Am Classic, Sanction #: NT076-15/NT077-15

Hosted by The King Marlin Swim Club/ Mid-Cities Arlington Swimming

Team Rankings - Through Event 16

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 14 Lobo Aquatic Clu 21Lobo Aquatic Clu

 15 Texas Ford Aquatics 13Texas Ford Aquatics

 16 Mid-Cities Arlin 12Mid-Cities Arlin

 17 Springfield Aqua 9Springfield Aqua

 18 City Of Midland 7City Of Midland

 19 Northland United 6Northland United

 19 Ad Astra Area Aq 6Ad Astra Area Aq

 19 Lincoln Select S 6Lincoln Select S

 19 Schroeder YMCA S 6Schroeder YMCA S

 23 Topeka Swim Asso 3Topeka Swim Asso

 24 Wichita Swim Clu 2Wichita Swim Clu
 1,197.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Mission Viejo Na 597Mission Viejo Na

 2 Pro Swimmers 288Pro Swimmers

 3 Lakeside Aquatic 263Lakeside Aquatic

 4 Clovis Swim Club 185Clovis Swim Club

 5 Houston Swim Clu 175Houston Swim Clu

 6 Dads Club Swim T 109Dads Club Swim T

 7 Lobo Aquatic Clu 103Lobo Aquatic Clu

 8 Schroeder YMCA S 94Schroeder YMCA S

 9 Fort Worth Area 77Fort Worth Area

 10 Lincoln Select S 58Lincoln Select S

 11 Springfield Aqua 52Springfield Aqua

 12 Dallas Mustangs 46Dallas Mustangs

 13 Austin Swim Club 43Austin Swim Club

 14 Arkansas Dolphin 40Arkansas Dolphin

 15 Mid-Cities Arlin 39Mid-Cities Arlin

 16 King Marlin Swim 38King Marlin Swim

 17 Texas Ford Aquatics 29Texas Ford Aquatics

 18 Jasper County Ki 27Jasper County Ki

 19 City Of Midland 26City Of Midland

 20 Tri Aquatics 23Tri Aquatics

 21 Tsunami Swim Tea 22Tsunami Swim Tea

 22 Ad Astra Area Aq 18Ad Astra Area Aq

 23 Wichita Swim Clu 15Wichita Swim Clu

 23 Oshkosh YMCA Dol 15Oshkosh YMCA Dol

 25 Sooner Swim Club 11Sooner Swim Club

 26 Tule Nation Trit 10Tule Nation Trit

 27 Topeka Swim Asso 8Topeka Swim Asso

 27 Wichita Aqua Sho 8Wichita Aqua Sho

 29 Wichita Northwes 6Wichita Northwes
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The King Marlin Swim Club Pro-Am Classic, Sanction #: NT076-15/NT077-15

Hosted by The King Marlin Swim Club/ Mid-Cities Arlington Swimming

Team Rankings - Through Event 16

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 29 Northland United 6Northland United

 29 SharkATAC 6SharkATAC
 2,437.00Total


